TO THE: ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

we,-Gogelinaki & Stane, .Inc... legal owner-_of the property situate in Baltimore
mmym which fs described In the description and plat sttached hereto and made a part hersof,

hereby petition for a Variance from Section........
1A 00.3 B,3 to perm| mwwlmuaﬁm:m sids yard

instead of the required 50 foet

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimare County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING ADVISORY GO!IIIITTI"I
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical diffculty) 1

Dwelling (s existing and side yards are 51 feet and 52 feet

CouNTY OFPICE BLSG
iRt
T, lmand. S15

e

September 8, 1976

ahacmuastas|| [ Gogolinaki and Stond;  Ing:
3 KRMMREKXK P.0. Box » Rte.
sillersville, Maryland 21108

L 5 RE; vartance Petition

NG c.o«;uun-n 4 Stone, Inc. -
Petitioners

DEPAXTNENT OF

Property s 1o be posted and advertised 5 prescribed by Zoning Regulations. ol RN e .
T ar e, 3570 to pey expenses of above Varianc 3dverling, posing, 4. upon flng of this { svamh mosps couunsoy | GOMELemen:
petition, and further agree to and are 10 be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of |

REAU OF The :or\ing Plans hdvisory Committee hu

kg reviewed the pl ubmitted with the abo

MEALTH DEPARTUENT referenced p.h tion and has mads an on ;Ln fleld
Snspection of the property. The following comments

Ly oo are a result of this review and inspection.

County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County. | &

_Gogolinski and Stone, Inc

BUILDING BEPARTUENT

BOARD OF EDUCATIOX These comments are not intended to indicate
of the zoning action requested.

oECECamNT plans or problems with regard to the development
plans that may have a bearing on this case. The
B Tector of Pianning may File a written report

sl ¥ithyre Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
" Protestant's Attorney % ; to the appropriateness of the nqueuhed zoning.
Frotestant’s Attorney

Millersville, Md. 21108

This site, zoned RDP, is located on the north
side of Huntsmaster Way, approximately Sl4 feet
west of Barnstable Court, and is improved with a

1ally constructed dwelling. Vacant land
exists to the west and north, while dwellings are
situated inmediately to the east and south of this

@
ORDERED By The Zoning Commmissioner of Baltimore County, this_____10th__.

\97@,,nmn-mmmuuntmhpamummu ]
red ltimore County, In two newspapers of geniers] circulation through- R
out Battimare County, that property be posted, and it the PASEG Nl b hnd Do the oing

Commisioncr of Baltimore County in Room 108, Couniy Offce Bullding In Towson, Ball

This Variance request to allow a side yard
lhlck of 38 feet in lieu of the required !0 feet
is being accepted for filing.on the date of
enclosed £iling certificate. Notice of the hearing
date and time, which will be held not less than 30

County, on the..
Au---M

kb . .__.day of_Bsptenber..

w«u"“‘ A

depattment ctheomn
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

‘J battimore:
deprmentop ol public woris

TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204

bommeore county

‘ depariment i alic engInesng
“TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
1301) 454 3650

STCPHENE. COLUNS. DONALD J. ROOP, M.0., M.P. &
Mugust 20, 1976 DIRECTOR DErUTY T NG COUHTY WEALTH OFFICER August 25, 1976

ME. 5. Eric DiNenna i

oning Commissioner %

County Office Building Roust 13,1376

Towson, Maryland 21204 Mr. §. Eric DiNemna, Zoning Commissioner

* X EELo 8, pimee Office of Planning and Zoning
Re: Item #20 (1976-1977) Comsil County Office Building
County Office Building
Teopwsay 212

+ Gogolinski & Stone, Ine. Towson, Maryland 21206
W nater ey $10:68 . Brmatanls ce. i et e, DN
isting Zoni roP Dear Mr. enna:
xr Bei Item 20 = 2AC - August 10, 1976
T A s e folpE L ko it 8 Property Owner: Gogolinski G Stone, Comments on Item 420, Zomiog Advisery Committee Meeting,
Acres; 1,743 District; th ;“::::;’u:{::'ﬂ“ﬂuf Way 514.66" E 'aml!lbh ce. August 10, 1976, are as follow

Dear M. Dilienna: Proposed Zonings Variance to permit a garage with a 38'
L f the required 50" Ty O As ustharter Nay 514.66' E Barnstable Ct.

Tho following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this Corpid o Existing Zoning: R.D.P
offico for raview by the Zoning Aduisory Comittee in comneetion with fhe subject ¢ Discriot: Aty Proposed Zomings Variance to permit a garage with a
o 38' setback in lieu of the required 50

Dear Me. DiNenna: 1.748

Acre
Gene Dismiee: 4th
tio problems are anticipated by the requested variance to the side yard

Baltimoro County highway and utility impravements are mot involved, and are as setback. The septic system is apparently functioning properly -
secured by Public works Agreoment #47305 executed in conjunction with the dovelop- since there vas P evidence of an overflow. The exiscing ieiiled FE
ment of “Valley Hilla". v-ra Lruly ymx- A water well n good physieal comdition.

This office has no further comment in regard to the plan submitted for Zonis : 4 YVery truly yours,
Avisory Comitreo review in connection with this seam #50 (197619771 5 /{m.- 4 m :

el 5.
Very truly yours, Trattic Dadineer Asoclate

s e g /1 ot

vlin, Directo
BUREAY OF SNVIKDRNENTAL SERVICES

Eluanent® P L

2

-
. DIVER, P.E.
Chiaf, Bureau of Engineering

END: EAM:FWR: 55 HER:mahs
I3 Kay Shest

W 28 Pos. Sheet
Wits Topo.
4% Tax Map

thack In liou : Property Owner: Gegolinski & Stone, In T

Gogolinski and Stone, Inc.
Re: Item 20

gup:n-uor 8, 1976

Page 2

30, nor more than 90 days after the date on the
£iling certificate, will be forwarded to you in the
near future.

Very truly yours,

ICHOLAS B. COMMODARI,
Planning & Zoning
Associate ITI

NBC:.JD

Enclosure

cc: Hudkins Associstes, Inc.
200 Joppa

Foon 101, Shull Bulldlng
Towsor, Md.

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

WSOM, MARYLAND 21204

Dbate:

August 5, 19

Mr. S. Eric Di¥enna

Zoning Comaissioncr

Baltizore County Office Building
Towzon, Maryland 21204

2.AC. Meering oft augusr 10, 197

Re: Item 20
Property Owner: Gogolinski & Stone, Inc
Location: /S lluntnasver Kay 514.6¢* £. Barnstable ct
Present Zonin,
Proposed Zoning

Tiance to permit a garage with a 38' sethack in
lieu of the required 50

District: ath
No. Acres: 1.749

Dear Mr. DiXenra:

No bearing on student population

Very truly yours,

wP/nl




T

ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING

Fursiant o the sivrtenfl). postin of proprty, . poic ealf) on the sboe petiton

and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts that sirist compliance with

$he Baltimore County_Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficulty and

‘hardship upon the Petitioner.

\ce request afety and general

fare of the communi

o permit a .Id- yard of 38 foet instead of the
ce Zaquired 50 fe

should be granted.
n
ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this ...Z.£_. =

-1 197 8., that the horein Petition for the aforementioned Variance
me is hercby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order,
subject to the appreval of a site plan by the Depar,
ce of Plannitg aad Zoniny

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County

Pursuant fo the advertisement, nosting of property and public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by reason of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED,

IT 1S ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ___ ---dny

= 197 __, that the sbove Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Batimare County

ﬂ!:rmonz COUNTY, HI.QLLND

INTER-OFFICE

S. Eric Ditlenna, Zoning Commissioner

Aiguse: 1

T0... Date..._

rbery, ASting,

rector of Planning

Petition for Variance for a Side Y.
Horth side of Huntmaster Vay 514,66 East of Barnstable Court
Petitioner - GogolInski and Stone, Inc.

Aeh Diserict

HEARING: Tuesday, September V4, 1976 (10:30 A.H.)

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comments
on this petition.

/)
Worman E, rber
Acting Director of Planning

XIRNIOCPRENM

RSO
Nomon E. Gerber
Acting Director

Augnt 5, 1976

M. 5. Eic DiNarne, Zoning Commissioner
Zoning Advisory Committee

B P s Zagion

Balfimore County Office Baidtng

Towson, Marylond 21204

Dear Mr. DiNenno:
Comments on Item #20, Zoning Advisory Conittee Masting, August 10, 1976, are as foilows;

Propeity awner: Gngolinski and Stane
Location: N/s Huntsmaster Way su.u‘ £ Bomstable Ct.

g e Norionce fo perit @ goraye with a 38" satbock In ey o the required 50

Aces, 1749
Ditrict: 4th
. These comments
s roviewed the subject paition and offars the follwoing comment:
T O e to Inicate the epproprictanais of the zoning n question, but om o cars het
201 porties ore mode awore of plons or problems with regord 1o development plans that moy.
a buaring on this petition.

This plan has been reviewed and there are ne site<planning foctors requiring comment.
Very truly yours,

arnor 111
Pni-:i and Development Plonning

RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE + BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER

untmaster Way 514.65 foet

E of Bamstable Court, 4th District ] OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
GOGOLINSKI AND STONE, INC.,
Potitioners + Case No. 77=56-A

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Mr. Commissioner:

Pursuant to the cuthority contained in Section 5241 of the Baltimors County
Chorter, | hareby enter my appsarance in this proceeding. You are requested to nofify
me of any hearing date or dates which may be now or hersafter designated iherefore,

and of the passage of any praliminary or final Order In connection therewith.

A, 3 sass JU

‘Chorles E. Kauntz, Jr. Tohn W Fesion, T
Deputy Pecpla's Counsel Pecple's Counsel

County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
494-2188
| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 3rd day of September, 1978, a coay of the
foregoing Order was mailed 1o Gogolinski and Stene, Inc., P. O. Box 190, Rt. 2,

Millersville, Maryland 21103, Petitioners.

S 376AM _

Dow
2CHING Booa

By

0..
rmow,_Nornar £ Gerber, Acting Dlrector of Planning

Petition #77-56-A
Pat it Tor Varisnce for o Slde ¥
::::; :4::; ;' ::n ay Stk £6 Em of Barnstable Court
Petitioner - Gogol and Stone,

SUBJECT.

Ath District

BALTT|
Hore COUNTY OFPICE OF erawwvg « zonmg
fff",‘,f’ g:uc- Building

o ake Aven
on, Maryland 21704

HEARING: Tuesday, September 1h, 1976 (10:30 A

48 been recej;
To7g, '° And accepted for £i1ing

There are no comprehensive planning factors requiring comments
on this petition.

Worman
Deting Director of Planning

DBSCRIPTION FOR VARIANCE
FROPERTY OF GOGOLINSKI & STONE, INC,

Begluning for the sase at a point forned
(son:::‘mc 151 and Lot 12 vith he North stde of fum u".“:;:m
Piei o Shown on a plat of Section One, Valley Hilla recorded
smeng the  the Flat secords of u-n County in Plat Book 37 folto 26
sad polut e imz distant su. neasured along the nm side of
‘the cen 'rllu of Bamnstable Court,

Aleo knowa s 3118 Huntmaster Yay

September 15, 1976

Mr. Al J. uqnnmu
P. O, Box 190, Route
lﬂll-nv\l.lo. mm.u 21108

) RE: Petition for Varlance %
N/S of Huntmaster Way, S14.66' E of
‘Barastable Court - 4th Election Distriet
Gogollnskl and Stons, In¢, - Petitioner
i NO. 77-56-A (Item No. 20)

Dear Mr. Gogolinakit

Ihave this date pa Order la the abov
Lt _-m‘mm“h‘v ler la. the above captioned matter in

Very truly you: il

S. ERIC DI NENNA
Zoning Gommisstoner

2% SED/me
Attachmeats

i et Joha W Hesslan, I, Esquire
=~ People's Couanel




CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

Avgust 26 10,36
.5 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annezed sdvertsement was

pablished In THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper grinted

and published In Towson, Ballimore County, Md., onvectaeech

otc.__one 4in3____soccmetewocks before the____ AIAY. ...

A4y O - e ETRTUET. <. cnecncy 1076, U BN publication

2

‘TOWSON, MD.,...

10.76,

Cost of Advertisement, §. . —-------=s

. 2500m

Yga R 4Rhn 23

VALIDATION ON SIGNATURE OF CASHIER

72 5',&

CERTIFICATE OF POSTENG
ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Vowmin, Biicryiond

Pooisd tort L. oo VARmace.,

OFFICE OF

LY
NEWSPAPERS

TOWSON, MD. 21204 Aue. 25, 197¢

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement of

Petition for & Yartance- Gogolinski & Stone
was inserted in the following:

0O Catonsville Times
O Dundalk Times T

O Essex Times @ Community Timu
O Suburban Times East O Suburban Times West

weekly newspapers published in Baltimore, County, Maryland,

once & week for_one successive weeks before the
_A48ggy or_Se8t. 19 76 that is 1o say, the same

was inserted in the issues of August 25 1976,

STROMBERG PUBLICATIONS, INC.
BY. m—v

Ups 6 28ur 21 ' 45508

Dot ot Petng 0.6 28,0976

petitioner: (ToGoliNEK L. ALD. S

Location of property /S e aTmASTIER. (Wny. S/ 46 E eF.

Barnstashe. CT.

u.;n...u-.- FRoar.. 38, HentodsTer. Lody.

Remarks:

Postea oy~ mﬁ_.ﬁﬂ. L

BALTIMGRE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

Your Potition has baen received + this__gd 67

y of

-

S fy_1s%.  Filing Foe 8 Sico . Received _<Eneck

__cash
__Other
/5 wie
Zoning et )

p,ggmunuf_% Caad, *-SHRL submitted by_#lns soc [
Reviewed by slkre cOTE

+ This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the Petition for
assignment of a hearing date.

Petitioner’s Attorney

s ot e SEPT 3, 4526

VALIDATION O SIGNATURE OF CASHIER.

LOCATION PLAN
T T i

ECTION ONE

M’é 5 ¢
LEX ZON/N:; RO,
AREA® 740 AC.

.3 PA/VAYE m’.‘, f ﬂ'r/c STSTEMS

wT 12

T HILLS ©
37-2@

17749 Act

worn

HUNTMASTER

HUDKINS. ASSOCIATES, (NC.

PLAN TO ACCOMEANT
APPLICATION FOR SIDE ¥
ZONING VARIANCE
ﬂé THUDNSWTEF\ WA

~ | + BEAL
STALE "-5O' UNET(?J’C»:% A

HOV 181976




